
o4 

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 28, 1988, CONTINUED 

861128 OKLAHOMA TAX COMM. 

881128 4TH NATL. BANK FOR DIR. IRS 
881128 MEMBER SERV. LIFE 
BBiies MEMBER SERVICE LIFE 
881128 UNITED WAY 
BB811e8 LOTOYA MOORE 
881128 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE 
661126 BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD 

881128 OKLAHOMA STATE & ED. EMP. 
6861128 TULSA TEACHERS CREDIT UNION 
881128 ST. FRANCIS EMP. FCU 
881128 VARTABLE ANNUITY LIFE INS. 

881128 OKLAHOMA EDUCATION ASSOCN. 
BBi1e8 TEACHERS RETIREMENT 

1988 - 1989 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
902462 HAGMAN 'S 
903263 FAMILY MEDICAL CARE 

903264 FAMILY MEDICAL CARE 

903264 FAMILY MEDICAL CARE 
FO3604 FAMILY MEDICAL CARE 
903761 POLLOCK PAPER 
904177 ANALYTICAL SERVICES COQ 
904181 SCOTT RICE 

904181 SCOTT RICE 

904404 COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
904875 BUTLER COMPANY, JOHN O 
905552 ACE GLASS INC 

705556 CONNAUGHT LABORATORIES 

905828 SMITH THOMPSON, INC 

905845 SCOTT RICE 

905845 SCOTT RICE 

903845 SCOTT RICE 

906145 HIGHSMITH CO INC 

906147 E MAC'S ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO 

906392 B CLEAN SUPPLY 

FO06401 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO. 

906408 BAXA CORPORATION 

706410 DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 

906448 SOUTHWESTERN BELL 

906599 EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 

906599 EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 
706600 BIXBY TELEPHONE 

906601 GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV 

906602 EXPO SQUARE 

906603 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 

906604 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 

906605 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQ. 

704606 CENTEL COMMUNICATIONS 

706610 FAMILY MEDICAL CARE 

906610 FAMILY MEDICAL CARE 

906631 BROWN LABORATORIES 
706632 JARRETT BILL COMPANY 

9706642 MANPOWER INC 
906442 MANPOWER INC 

906643 HICKS MD, WILLIAM K 

906644 MERKEL X-RAY CO. 

906654 E GATE CITY GLASS 

906656 B CLEAN SUPPLY 

906659 £ WW GRAINGER INC 
706660 E WW GRAINGER INC 

906660 E WW GRAINGER INC 
906667 U S POSTMASTER 

906696 BEELER, JUDY M 
906697 LOOMIS ARMORED INC 
906788 PALANTYR WINDOW CLEANING 
906789 MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
906790 MIREX CORPORATION 
906791 TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
906792 SCOTT, JIM 
906793 BISHOP, WARREN RAY 
906794 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
906795 AT&T 
906796 ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 
906798 TOWN OF SKIATOOK 
906799 INTERNATIONAL CLINICAL 
906800 CITY MAP SERVICE 
706882 CANTRELL, JOHN F 
906883 JOURNAL OF ACCOUNTANCY 

STATE TAX 
FICA 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
CONTRIBUTIONS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
DEDUCTIONS 
DEDUCTIONS 
PREMIUMS 
DUES 
RETIREMENT 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICE 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

MAINT. 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

MAINT. 

SERVICES 

SERVICE 

SERVICES 

TRAVEL 

TRAVEL 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

REVALUATION 

SUPPLIES 

2,2e82.71 

13,366.23 
212.75 
87.79 
63.06 

307.98 
125.38 
580.00 

7,497.78 
5,029.00 

348.54 
150.00 
70.75 

3,972.49 

301.36 

600.00 
250.00 
480.00 
250.00 
92.00 

160.00 
5,55 

120.42 
105.49 
149.73 
36.38 
34.36 
103.87 
28.92 
19.80 
23.78 
27.39 

115.64 
53.59 

662.04 
115.50 
16.72 

214.74 
27.50 
21.30 
31.40 
475.00 
96.00 
49.46 
42.79 
17.90 
53.00 
250.00 
480.00 

8.00 
123.28 
93.60 
93.60 
325.00 
35.00 
111.50 
172.17 
18.14 
27.16 
27.16 

2,000.00 
175.00 
215.00 
200.00 
392.40 
207.28 
21.75 
45.51 

224.04 
42.12 
4.10 

434,34 
16.27 
14.40 

150.00 
40,041.20 

40.00 


