MONDAY	NOVEMBE	R 28, 1988, CONTINUED		
MONDAT,	NO VEMBE	K 20, 1300, CONTINUED		
881128 881128		OKLAHOMA TAX COMM. 4TH NATL. BANK FOR DIR. IRS	STATE TAX FICA	2,282.71
881128		MEMBER SERV. LIFE	PREMIUMS	13,366.23 212.75
881128		MEMBER SERVICE LIFE	PREMIUMS	87 <b>.</b> 79
881128 881128		UNITED WAY LOTOYA MOORE	CONTRIBUTIONS CHILD SUPPORT	63.00 307.98
881128		AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE	PREMIUMS	125.38
881128		BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD	PREMIUMS	580.00
881128 881128		OKLAHOMA STATE & ED. EMP. TULSA TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	PREMIUMS DEDUCTIONS	7,497.78 5,520.00
881128		ST. FRANCIS EMP. FCU	DEDUCTIONS	348.54
881128 881128		VARIABLE ANNUITY LIFE INS.	PREMIUMS	150.00
881128		OKLAHOMA EDUCATION ASSOCN. TEACHERS RETIREMENT	DUES RETIREMENT	70.75 3,572.49
1000	4000 01			,
1988 - 902462	1989 UI	<u>TY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY</u> HAGMAN'S	SUPPLIES	301.36
903263		FAMILY MEDICAL CARE	SERVICES	600.00
903264		FAMILY MEDICAL CARE	SERVICES	250.00
903264 903604		FAMILY MEDICAL CARE FAMILY MEDICAL CARE	SERVICES SERVICES	480.00 250.00
903761		POLLOCK PAPER	SUPPLIES	92.00
904177 904181		ANALYTICAL SERVICES CO SCOTT RICE	SERVICE	160.00
904181		SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	5.55 120.42
904404		COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SUPPLIES	105.49
904875 905552		BUTLER COMPANY, JOHN O ACE GLASS INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	149.73 36.38
905556		CONNAUGHT LABORATORIES	SUPPLIES	34.36
905828		SMITH THOMPSON, INC	SUPPLIES	103.87
905845 905845		SCOTT RICE SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	28.92 19.80
905845		SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	23.78
906145		HIGHSMITH CO INC	SUPPLIES	27.39
906147 906392	E	MAC'S ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO B CLEAN SUPPLY	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	115.64 53.59
906401		FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO.	SUPPLIES	662.04
906408		BAXA CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	115.50
906410 906448		DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SUPPLIES SERVICES	16.72 214.76
906599		EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	27.50
906599		EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SUPPLIES	21.30
906600 906601		BIXBY TELEPHONE GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV	SERVICES SERVICES	31.40 475.00
906602		EXPO SQUARE	SERVICES	96.00
906603 906604		PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	49.46
906605			SERVICES SERVICES	42.79 17.90
906606		CENTEL COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	53.00
906610 906610		FAMILY MEDICAL CARE FAMILY MEDICAL CARE	SERVICES	250.00
906631		BROWN LABORATORIES	SERVICES SUPPLIES	480.00 8.00
904632		JARRETT BILL COMPANY	SERVICE	123.28
906642 906642		MANPOWER INC MANPOWER INC	SERVICES	93.60
906643		HICKS MD, WILLIAM K	SERVICES SERVICES	93.60 325.00
906644		MERKEL X-RAY CO.	SERVICES	35.00
906654 906656	E	B CLEAN SUPPLY	MAINT.	111.50
906659	E	W W GRAINGER INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	172.17 18.14
906660		W W GRAINGER INC	SUPPLIES	27.16
906660 906667		W W GRAINGER INC U S POSTMASTER	SUPPLIES	27.16
906696		BEELER, JUDY M	SERVICES SERVICES	2,000.00 175.00
906697		LOOMIS ARMORED INC	SERVICES	215.00
906788 906789		PALANTYR WINDOW CLEANING MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	MAINT.	200.00
906790		MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES SERVICE	392.60 207.28
906791		TULSA DAILY BUSINESS	SERVICES	21.75
906792 906793		SCOTT, JIM BISHOP, WARREN RAY	TRAVEL	45.51
906794		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	TRAVEL SERVICES	224.04 42.12
906795		AT&T	SERVICES	4.10
906796 906798		ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION TOWN OF SKIATOOK	SERVICES	434.34
906799		INTERNATIONAL CLINICAL	SERVICES SUPPLIES	16.27 14.40
906800		CITY MAP SERVICE	SERVICES	150.00
906882 906883		CANTRELL, JOHN F JOURNAL OF ACCOUNTANCY	REVALUATION	40,041.20
			SUPPLIES	40.00